
 

 

 

  INSTITUTE OF PHYSICS 

BHUBANESWAR-751 005 

(An Autonomous research institute of Dept. of Atomic Energy, Govt.of India) 

CORRIGENDUM TO TENDER 

1. In continuation to tender notice No. NIT/IOP/13/2015-16 and NIT/IOP/16/2015-16.  The tender schedule 

in respect of the following works have been extended as given below 

 

Sl. 
No 

Name of the Work Approximate 
Amount put to 
Tender(Rs.) 

Period of 
completion  

EMD to be 
furnished 

Cost of 
tender 
paper(Rs.) 

Date of 
sale of Bid 
document 

Closing 
Date of 
Sale of Bid 
document 

Opening of 
Technical 
Bid. 

1 Replacement and Laying of 
Pipe line to different types 
of Residential Qtrs. and 
academic Building. 

79,53,900/- 6 Month 1,59,038/- 1000/- 13.11.2015 24.11.2015 24.11.2015 

2 (A)Repair/Renovation 
of Qtrs. No. B-1 to B-12        
(B)Repair/Renovation 
of Qtrs. No. C-1 to C-4                                         
(C)Repair/Renovation 
of Qtrs. No. D-2 to D-4. 

65,13,132/- 6 Month 1,30,265/- 1000/- 13.11.2015 24.11.2015 24.11.2015 

 

2. Bid documents consisting of terms and conditions of contract and other necessary documents 

can be seen in the Institute’s website www.iopb.res.in 

3. All Other terms and conditions of the tender remain unchanged. 

 

 


